
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Warwickshire    675    545     60     70

2 Birmingham    647    517     70     60

3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire    542    452     50     40

4 Shropshire    518    468      0     50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 70 Millie Leighton Warwickshire           148 48   50  50
2 52 Rihana Burrell Birmingham             146  48 50   48
3 53 Sophia Deans Birmingham             141  50 44  47  
4 71 Megan Burge Warwickshire           139  46  43 50  
5 64 Kinga Trutwin Shropshire             135 45   46 44  
6 72 Mica Quinn Warwickshire           132 42  46   44
7 74 Robin Greenwood Warwickshire           126 45   48  33
8 75 Imogen George Warwickshire           124  34 48  42  

9= 57 Libby Oliver Herefordshire & Worcest 118 39   43 36  
9= 59 Hannah Lownsbrough Herefordshire & Worcest 118  40  32  46
11 54 Amber Threlfall Birmingham             117  44  37  36

12= 63 Tegan Stoddart Shropshire             115 34  42   39
12= 73 Temi Lawal Warwickshire           115  32 36  47  
14 51 Matilda Strachan Birmingham             113 39   40 34  
15 67 Kitty Scholes-Pryce Shropshire             112  38 32   42
16 61 Lucy Chrzan Herefordshire & Worcest 110  42  37 31  
17 50 Isabel Male Birmingham             109 50  28  31  

18= 58 Ella Dew Herefordshire & Worcest 106 36  30  40  
18= 65 Caitlin Belcher Shropshire             106 30  38  38  
20 66 Freya Goodrich Shropshire             105  36  30  39
21 60 Charlotte Colbert Herefordshire & Worcest 98  30 40   28
22 56 Ellie Beynon Herefordshire & Worcest 96 32  34   30
23 49 Eve Curtis Birmingham             95 28   34  33

24= 62 Lottie Bentley Herefordshire & Worcest 0       
24= 76 Meghan Lawes Warwickshire           0       



Team Results Birmingham (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Warwickshire    675    545     60     70

2 Birmingham    647    517     70     60

3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire    542    452     50     40

4 Shropshire    518    468      0     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 49 Eve Curtis 2LR 25.8 25.8 12 28
 49 Eve Curtis SB 75 75 9 34
 49 Eve Curtis VJ 46 48 46 48 9= 33
 50 Isabel Male 2LR 22.7 22.7 1 50
 50 Isabel Male S 6.73 7.02 6.49 7.02 12 28
 50 Isabel Male SLJ 1.90 1.98 2.01 2.01 10= 31
 51 Matilda Strachan 2LR 24.5 24.5 6= 39
 51 Matilda Strachan SB 79 79 6 40
 51 Matilda Strachan SLJ 1.94 2.02 2.05 2.05 9 34
 52 Rihana Burrell 4LR 50.8 50.8 2 48
 52 Rihana Burrell S 10.55 11.76 12.13 12.13 1 50
 52 Rihana Burrell VJ 54 55 56 56 2 48
 53 Sophia Deans 4LR 50.2 50.2 1 50
 53 Sophia Deans S 8.92 8.91 7.66 8.92 4 44
 53 Sophia Deans SLJ 2.28 2.16 2.24 2.28 2= 47
 54 Amber Threlfall 4LR 52.4 52.4 4 44
 54 Amber Threlfall SB 77 77 7= 37
 54 Amber Threlfall VJ 48 49 48 49 8 36



Team Results Herefordshire & Worcestershire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Warwickshire    675    545     60     70

2 Birmingham    647    517     70     60

3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire    542    452     50     40

4 Shropshire    518    468      0     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 56 Ellie Beynon 2LR 25.1 25.1 10 32
 56 Ellie Beynon S 7.53 7.72 7.69 7.72 9 34
 56 Ellie Beynon VJ 45 46 44 46 11 30
 57 Libby Oliver 2LR 24.5 24.5 6= 39
 57 Libby Oliver SB 80 80 4= 43
 57 Libby Oliver SLJ 2.04 2.06 2.04 2.06 8 36
 58 Ella Dew 2LR 24.6 24.6 8 36
 58 Ella Dew S 7.08 7.03 7.47 7.47 11 30
 58 Ella Dew SLJ 2.04 2.04 2.11 2.11 6 40
 59 Hannah Lownsbrough 4LR 53.2 53.2 6 40
 59 Hannah Lownsbrough SB 69 69 10 32
 59 Hannah Lownsbrough VJ 55 55 55 55 3 46
 60 Charlotte Colbert 4LR 55.2 55.2 11 30
 60 Charlotte Colbert S 8.28 0.00 7.37 8.28 6 40
 60 Charlotte Colbert VJ 44 42 44 44 12 28
 61 Lucy Chrzan 4LR 53.0 53.0 5 42
 61 Lucy Chrzan SB 77 77 7= 37
 61 Lucy Chrzan SLJ 1.98 2.01 1.93 2.01 10= 31



Team Results Shropshire (royal blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Warwickshire    675    545     60     70

2 Birmingham    647    517     70     60

3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire    542    452     50     40

4 Shropshire    518    468      0     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 63 Tegan Stoddart 2LR 25.0 25.0 9 34
 63 Tegan Stoddart S 7.93 8.70 8.50 8.70 5 42
 63 Tegan Stoddart VJ 49 49 50 50 6= 39
 64 Kinga Trutwin 2LR 23.9 23.9 3= 45
 64 Kinga Trutwin SB 83 83 3 46
 64 Kinga Trutwin SLJ 2.26 2.27 2.16 2.27 4 44
 65 Caitlin Belcher 2LR 25.2 25.2 11 30
 65 Caitlin Belcher S 8.22 7.82 8.12 8.22 7 38
 65 Caitlin Belcher SLJ 2.10 1.97 2.05 2.10 7 38
 66 Freya Goodrich 4LR 53.8 53.8 8 36
 66 Freya Goodrich SB 64 64 11 30
 66 Freya Goodrich VJ 45 50 49 50 6= 39
 67 Kitty Scholes-Pryce 4LR 53.3 53.3 7 38
 67 Kitty Scholes-Pryce S 7.49 6.77 7.06 7.49 10 32
 67 Kitty Scholes-Pryce VJ 50 51 49 51 5 42



Team Results Warwickshire (turquoise)

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Warwickshire    675    545     60     70

2 Birmingham    647    517     70     60

3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire    542    452     50     40

4 Shropshire    518    468      0     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 70 Millie Leighton 2LR 23.5 23.5 2 48
 70 Millie Leighton SB 88 88 1 50
 70 Millie Leighton VJ 57 58 59 59 1 50
 71 Megan Burge 4LR 51.5 51.5 3 46
 71 Megan Burge SB 80 80 4= 43
 71 Megan Burge SLJ 2.30 2.31 2.31 2.31 1 50
 72 Mica Quinn 2LR 24.4 24.4 5 42
 72 Mica Quinn S 9.57 8.80 9.05 9.57 3 46
 72 Mica Quinn VJ 52 52 53 53 4 44
 73 Temi Lawal 4LR 54.7 54.7 10 32
 73 Temi Lawal S 7.49 0.00 7.90 7.90 8 36
 73 Temi Lawal SLJ 2.26 2.28 0.00 2.28 2= 47
 74 Robin Greenwood 2LR 23.9 23.9 3= 45
 74 Robin Greenwood SB 84 84 2 48
 74 Robin Greenwood VJ 47 48 47 48 9= 33
 75 Imogen George 4LR 54.4 54.4 9 34
 75 Imogen George S 9.99 8.24 9.68 9.99 2 48
 75 Imogen George SLJ 2.15 2.09 2.15 2.15 5 42



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 50  Isabel Male 22.7       50
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 70  Millie Leighton 23.5       48

3= Shropshire Royal Blue 64  Kinga Trutwin 23.9       45
3= Warwickshire Turquoise 74  Robin Greenwood 23.9       45
5 Warwickshire Turquoise 72  Mica Quinn 24.4       42

6= Birmingham Black 51  Matilda Strachan 24.5       39
6= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 57  Libby Oliver 24.5       39
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 58  Ella Dew 24.6       36
9 Shropshire Royal Blue 63  Tegan Stoddart 25.0       34

10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 56  Ellie Beynon 25.1       32
11 Shropshire Royal Blue 65  Caitlin Belcher 25.2       30
12 Birmingham Black 49  Eve Curtis 25.8       28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 53  Sophia Deans 50.2       50
2 Birmingham Black 52  Rihana Burrell 50.8       48
3 Warwickshire Turquoise 71  Megan Burge 51.5       46
4 Birmingham Black 54  Amber Threlfall 52.4       44
5 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 61  Lucy Chrzan 53.0       42
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 59  Hannah Lownsbrough 53.2       40
7 Shropshire Royal Blue 67  Kitty Scholes-Pryce 53.3       38
8 Shropshire Royal Blue 66  Freya Goodrich 53.8       36
9 Warwickshire Turquoise 75  Imogen George 54.4       34

10 Warwickshire Turquoise 73  Temi Lawal 54.7       32
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 60  Charlotte Colbert 55.2       30



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham Black 0.0 1:39.3 1:39.3     70.0
2 04 Warwickshire Turquoise 0.0 1:40.8 1:40.8     60.0
3 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 1:45.7 1:45.7     50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Warwickshire Turquoise 0.0 1:34.4 1:34.4     70.0
2 01 Birmingham Black 0.0 1:34.5 1:34.5     60.0
3 03 Shropshire Royal Blue 0.0 1:37.3 1:37.3     50.0
4 02 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 0.0 1:37.4 1:37.4     40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Birmingham Black 52  Rihana Burrell 12.13       50
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 75  Imogen George 9.99       48
3 Warwickshire Turquoise 72  Mica Quinn 9.57       46
4 Birmingham Black 53  Sophia Deans 8.92       44
5 Shropshire Royal Blue 63  Tegan Stoddart 8.70       42
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 60  Charlotte Colbert 8.28       40
7 Shropshire Royal Blue 65  Caitlin Belcher 8.22       38
8 Warwickshire Turquoise 73  Temi Lawal 7.90       36
9 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 56  Ellie Beynon 7.72       34

10 Shropshire Royal Blue 67  Kitty Scholes-Pryce 7.49       32
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 58  Ella Dew 7.47       30
12 Birmingham Black 50  Isabel Male 7.02       28



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise 70  Millie Leighton 88       50
2 Warwickshire Turquoise 74  Robin Greenwood 84       48
3 Shropshire Royal Blue 64  Kinga Trutwin 83       46

4= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 57  Libby Oliver 80       43
4= Warwickshire Turquoise 71  Megan Burge 80       43
6 Birmingham Black 51  Matilda Strachan 79       40

7= Birmingham Black 54  Amber Threlfall 77       37
7= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 61  Lucy Chrzan 77       37
9 Birmingham Black 49  Eve Curtis 75       34

10 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 59  Hannah Lownsbrough 69       32
11 Shropshire Royal Blue 66  Freya Goodrich 64       30



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise 71  Megan Burge 2.31       50
2= Birmingham Black 53  Sophia Deans 2.28       47
2= Warwickshire Turquoise 73  Temi Lawal 2.28       47
4 Shropshire Royal Blue 64  Kinga Trutwin 2.27       44
5 Warwickshire Turquoise 75  Imogen George 2.15       42
6 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 58  Ella Dew 2.11       40
7 Shropshire Royal Blue 65  Caitlin Belcher 2.10       38
8 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 57  Libby Oliver 2.06       36
9 Birmingham Black 51  Matilda Strachan 2.05       34

10= Birmingham Black 50  Isabel Male 2.01       31
10= Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 61  Lucy Chrzan 2.01       31



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
West Midlands Sportshall Regional Final 2019 Under 15 GirlsNorth Solihull Sports Centre 3 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire Turquoise 70  Millie Leighton 59       50
2 Birmingham Black 52  Rihana Burrell 56       48
3 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 59  Hannah Lownsbrough 55       46
4 Warwickshire Turquoise 72  Mica Quinn 53       44
5 Shropshire Royal Blue 67  Kitty Scholes-Pryce 51       42

6= Shropshire Royal Blue 63  Tegan Stoddart 50       39
6= Shropshire Royal Blue 66  Freya Goodrich 50       39
8 Birmingham Black 54  Amber Threlfall 49       36

9= Birmingham Black 49  Eve Curtis 48       33
9= Warwickshire Turquoise 74  Robin Greenwood 48       33
11 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 56  Ellie Beynon 46       30
12 Herefordshire & Worcestershire White 60  Charlotte Colbert 44       28


